
 

  

MEETING AGENDA 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 

6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
South Salem High School Library 

1905 Church Street SE 
IN PERSON MEETING 

 
Introductions / Welcome  
 
Review / Approval July Minutes 
 
Councilor & City Reports 
* Police Update (January, March, July & October) 
* Parole & Probation (March & July) 
* Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October) 

  
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns 
   Fairmount Park Fire Hazard Reduction 

 
Dark Skies For Salem 
   Marissa Theve, Grant Neighborhood 

 
Mountain View Stormwater Project 
   Jerry Castel, City of Salem, Public Works 
 

Final Adoption of New SCAN Logo (see second page) 
   Board action 

 
SCAN Goals 
   Board discussion / action 

 
Committee Reports & Chair’s Report 
• Land Use – Roz Shirack 

• Historic Preservation Parks and Gardens – Jon Christenson 

• Transportation – Victor Dodier 

• President’s Report – Victor Dodier 

 
Adjourn 
 

 6:30 
  
 6:35 
 
 6:40 
  
 
 

 
 7:10 
 

 
 7:20 
 

  
 7:40 
 
 

 8:00 
 

 
 8:05 
 

 
 8:15 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 8:30 

New SCAN Logo 

 

 

 
 

This is an open meeting.   
The public is invited. 

 
Visit the SCAN website at:   
http://www.scansalem.org/ 

 
For more information, call: 
Victor Dodier, President 

(503) 910 4719 or 
vjdodier@teleport.com 

 

NOTES 
SCAN Goals For 2022 – 2023 

• Advocate with the City to improve the 
transportation system for walkers, 
cyclists and public transportation users. 

• Advocate for parks improvement.  

• Support and encourage more medium 
density housing developments across 
the City, and prohibit unoccupied short 
term rentals as they remove housing 
stock for Salem residents.  

• Encourage the City to take bold actions 
to achieve the goals of the Salem 
Climate Action Plan. 

Emergency Alerts 
Salem’s Emergency Community Notification 
System joined Marion-Polk Alerts. Sign up 
to get critical, time-sensitive emergency 
notifications in case of an emergency at 
your home, work, or child's school. You will 
also be able to register for Weather Alerts. 

• Sign Up for Alerts 

• Login to Change Your Options 
 

 
Gaiety Hollow Open Gardens 
Saturdays from 10 am to 1 pm. 

 
Self-guided walk through the garden. 

September 9 – Music by Roundhouse 
Band 
September 23 – Music by Baroque 
Trio 

 
Community Crime Map, statistics for 

the past 30 days 
 

http://www.scansalem.org/
https://member.everbridge.net/892807736721950/new
https://member.everbridge.net/892807736721950/login
https://www.communitycrimemap.com/?address=salem,OR

