

# **MEETING AGENDA**

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. South Salem High School Library 1905 Church Street SE IN PERSON MEETING

Introductions / Welcome	6:30
Review / Approval July Minutes	6:35
Councilor & City Reports  * Police Update (January, March, July & October)  * Parole & Probation (March & July)  * Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October)	6:40
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns Fairmount Park Fire Hazard Reduction	7:10
Dark Skies For Salem Marissa Theve, Grant Neighborhood	7:20
Mountain View Stormwater Project Jerry Castel, City of Salem, Public Works	7:40
Final Adoption of New SCAN Logo (see second page) Board action	8:00
SCAN Goals  Board discussion / action	8:05
Committee Reports & Chair's Report  • Land Use – Roz Shirack  • Historic Preservation Parks and Gardens – Jon Christenson  • Transportation – Victor Dodier  • President's Report – Victor Dodier	8:15
Adjourn	8:30

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: http://www.scansalem.org/

For more information, call: Victor Dodier, President (503) 910 4719 or vjdodier@teleport.com

### **NOTES**

### **SCAN Goals For 2022 – 2023**

- Advocate with the City to improve the transportation system for walkers, cyclists and public transportation users.
- Advocate for parks improvement.
- Support and encourage more medium density housing developments across the City, and prohibit unoccupied short term rentals as they remove housing stock for Salem residents.
- Encourage the City to take bold actions to achieve the goals of the Salem Climate Action Plan.

#### **Emergency Alerts**

Salem's Emergency Community Notification System joined Marion-Polk Alerts. Sign up to get critical, time-sensitive emergency notifications in case of an emergency at your home, work, or child's school. You will also be able to register for Weather Alerts.

- Sign Up for Alerts
- Login to Change Your Options

Gaiety Hollow Open Gardens Saturdays from 10 am to 1 pm.

Self-guided walk through the garden.

September 9 – Music by Roundhouse
Band
September 23 – Music by Baroque
Trio

**Community Crime Map**, statistics for the past 30 days

## **New SCAN Logo**



